
FESTIVAL OF SPEED Oct 19 /2013

  FOREST CITY VELODROME

FUTURE STARS ENDURANCE RACE 20 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 12 ZEVERSENUKE Aiden London

2 67 LANGFORD Liam London

3 32 HILL Wesley London

4 37 GREGORY Daniel London

FUTURE STARS ENDURANCE RACE 15 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 63 PARTEGER Reilly London

2 6 McLEAN Easton London

3 16 GOODREAU Liam London

4 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto

ELITE POINTS RACE - 60 LAPS

PLC No Last Name First Name Hometown Points

1 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines 19

2 58 SCHULTZ Jesse Ancaster 17

3 7 SIMPSON Bailey London 9

4 94 EASTWOOD Miles Hamilton 8

5 22 FALKENSTEIN Lorne London 6

6 74 ORTON James Blind River 5

7 54 JONES Jordan Hamilton 2

8 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock DNF

9 1 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines DNF9 1 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines DNF

B' GROUP POINTS RACE - 50 LAPS

PLC No Last Name First Name Hometown Points

1 10 CURRIE Ian London 15

2 66 MCINTYRE Logan Teeterville 10

3 44 TAYLOR Lucas London 10

4 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton 4

5 2 MROWIEC Conrad London 4

6 36 ERNST Christopher Kitchener 1

7 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto

8 33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell -20

LADIES POINTS RACE - 40 LAPS

PLC No Last Name First Name Hometown Points

1 87 MASON Sarah London 13

2 75 KOWALCHUK Saska Ancaster 8

3 41 WEST Ruby Hamilton 5

4 34 HOLTON Clare Hamilton 4

5 24 DESOUSA Naomi Ancaster 3

6 40 LOWRY Hilary Hamilton -20

7 17 LEE Laura Ancaster -40

FUTURE STARS HANDICAP RACE 15 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 12 ZEVERSENUKE Aiden London

2 37 GREGORY Daniel London

3 32 HILL Wesley London

4 67 LANGFORD Liam London



FUTURE STARS HANDICAP RACE 15 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 63 PARTEGER Reilly London

2 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto

3 6 McLEAN Easton London

4 16 GOODREAU Liam London

ELITE MISS/OUT + SCRATCH

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 58 SCHULTZ Jesse Ancaster

2 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines

3 74 ORTON James Blind River

4 54 JONES Jordan Hamilton

5 1 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines

6 7 SIMPSON Bailey London

7 22 FALKENSTEIN Lorne London

8 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock

9 94 EASTWOOD Miles Hamilton

B' GROUP MISS/OUT + SCRATCH

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 10 CURRIE Ian London

2 36 ERNST Christopher Kitchener

3 2 MROWIEC Conrad London

4 33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell

5 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto

6 44 TAYLOR Lucas London

7 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton7 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton

8 66 MCINTYRE Logan Teeterville

LADIES MISS/OUT + SCRATCH

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 87 MASON Sarah London

2 75 KOWALCHUK Saska Ancaster

3 34 HOLTON Clare Hamilton

4 24 DESOUSA Naomi Ancaster

5 41 WEST Ruby Hamilton

6 17 LEE Laura Ancaster

7 40 LOWRY Hilary Hamilton

FUTURE STARS HANDICAP RACE

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 37 GREGORY Daniel London

2 12 ZEVERSENUKE Aiden London

3 67 LANGFORD Liam London

4 32 HILL Wesley London

FUTURE STARS HANDICAP RACE

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 16 GOODREAU Liam London

2 6 McLEAN Easton London

3 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto

4 63 PARTEGER Reilly London

ELITE ENDURANCE RACE 75 Laps



PLC No Last Name First Name

1 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines

2 22 FALKENSTEIN Lorne London

3 7 SIMPSON Bailey London

4 54 JONES Jordan Hamilton

DNF 58 SCHULTZ Jesse Ancaster

DNF 74 ORTON James Blind River

DNF 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock

B' GROUP ENDURANCE RACE 50 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 44 TAYLOR Lucas London

2 66 MCINTYRE Logan Teeterville

3 10 CURRIE Ian London

4 36 ERNST Christopher Kitchener

5 11 BUCKAWAY Mark Toronto

6 2 MROWIEC Conrad London

7 65 NESBITT Daniel Hamilton

8 33 WAMMES Nick Bothwell

LADIES ENDURANCE RACE 30 Laps

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 75 KOWALCHUK Saska Ancaster

2 87 MASON Sarah London

3 24 DESOUSA Naomi Ancaster

4 34 HOLTON Clare Hamilton

5 41 WEST Ruby Hamilton

6 40 LOWRY Hilary Hamilton

DNF 17 LEE Laura Ancaster

FUTURE STARS LAST PERSON STANDING

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 12 ZEVERSENUKE Aiden London

2 37 GREGORY Daniel London

3 63 PARTEGER Reilly London

4 5 AHUJA Shlok Toronto

5 16 GOODREAU Liam London

6 67 LANGFORD Liam London

7 6 McLEAN Easton London

8 32 HILL Wesley London

NON-MADISON RIDERS LAST PERSON STANDING

PLC No Last Name First Name

1 62 PERRY Benjamin St Catharines

2 69 BROAD Jordan Woodstock

3

4 74 ORTON James Blind River

MADISON



POS Team Colour First Name Last Name Laps Down Points

1 RED/WHITE/BLUE Lorne FALKENSTEIN 0 5

Logan McINTYRE

2 GREEN Cam MASON 0 3

Chris EARNST

3 PURPLE Chris SINGLETON 1

Sarah MASON

4 USA Conrad MROWIEC 2

Lucas TAYLOR

5 WHITE Mark BUCKAWAY 3

Ian CURRIE


